

BID TAB: ST-5016 Annual Overlay				Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc. 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681		Granite Construction Company 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 License # 89		Hardy & Harper, Inc. 1312 East Warner Ave. Santa Ana, CA 92705 License # 215952	
Owner: City of Camarillo													
Bid Opening: 1/15/2019													

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$197,896.25	\$197,896.25	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$42,345.00	\$42,345.00	\$137,040.00	\$137,040.00
2	Remobilize	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,025.00	\$14,025.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$162,590.00	\$162,590.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
4	SWPCP	1	LS	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
5	Concrete Curb & Gutter	180	LF	\$71.00	\$12,780.00	\$85.00	\$15,300.00	\$31.00	\$5,580.00	\$79.00	\$14,220.00	\$120.00	\$21,600.00
6	Concrete Curb	20	LF	\$76.00	\$1,520.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00
7	12" Remove and Replace Pavement Area	5,000	SF	\$11.00	\$55,000.00	\$16.00	\$80,000.00	\$8.90	\$44,500.00	\$12.25	\$61,250.00	\$16.00	\$80,000.00
8	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (6")	16,000	SF	\$5.35	\$85,600.00	\$7.75	\$124,000.00	\$4.80	\$76,800.00	\$5.55	\$88,800.00	\$10.00	\$160,000.00
9	Full Width Grind (2")	568,000	SF	\$0.25	\$142,000.00	\$0.34	\$193,120.00	\$0.16	\$90,880.00	\$0.29	\$164,720.00	\$0.27	\$153,360.00
10	Full Width Grind (2.5")	356,000	SF	\$0.26	\$92,560.00	\$0.43	\$153,080.00	\$0.23	\$81,880.00	\$0.32	\$113,920.00	\$0.33	\$117,480.00
11	Edge Grind (2")	11,000	SF	\$0.34	\$3,740.00	\$0.34	\$3,740.00	\$0.78	\$8,580.00	\$0.32	\$3,520.00	\$0.50	\$5,500.00
12	A.C. Overlay (2")	4,500	TN	\$85.00	\$382,500.00	\$90.00	\$405,000.00	\$94.00	\$423,000.00	\$102.00	\$459,000.00	\$195.00	\$877,500.00
13	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay (2")	3,200	TN	\$107.00	\$342,400.00	\$104.00	\$332,800.00	\$119.00	\$380,800.00	\$128.00	\$409,600.00	\$120.00	\$384,000.00
14	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay (2.5")	5,600	TN	\$107.00	\$599,200.00	\$104.00	\$582,400.00	\$124.00	\$694,400.00	\$128.00	\$716,800.00	\$120.00	\$672,000.00
15	Crack Seal	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$8,045.00	\$8,045.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
16	Access Ramps	62	EA	\$5,300.00	\$328,600.00	\$6,150.00	\$381,300.00	\$4,200.00	\$260,400.00	\$6,130.00	\$380,060.00	\$5,000.00	\$310,000.00
17	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	53	EA	\$700.00	\$37,100.00	\$525.00	\$27,825.00	\$1,100.00	\$58,300.00	\$1,140.00	\$60,420.00	\$1,300.00	\$68,900.00
18	Adjust Manhole to Grade	40	EA	\$800.00	\$32,000.00	\$875.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,220.00	\$48,800.00	\$1,285.00	\$51,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$52,000.00
19	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	3,500	LF	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.95	\$3,325.00	\$1.15	\$4,025.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00
20	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 12)	19,800	LF	\$1.00	\$19,800.00	\$1.00	\$19,800.00	\$0.95	\$18,810.00	\$1.15	\$22,770.00	\$1.00	\$19,800.00
21	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	975	LF	\$3.15	\$3,071.25	\$3.15	\$3,071.25	\$3.00	\$2,925.00	\$3.60	\$3,510.00	\$3.00	\$2,925.00
22	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 29)	1,300	LF	\$5.25	\$6,825.00	\$5.15	\$6,695.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$3.00	\$3,900.00
23	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 32)	650	LF	\$5.25	\$3,412.50	\$5.15	\$3,347.50	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$6.00	\$3,900.00	\$4.00	\$2,600.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	6,500	LF	\$1.60	\$10,400.00	\$1.60	\$10,400.00	\$1.50	\$9,750.00	\$1.80	\$11,700.00	\$1.50	\$9,750.00
25	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	15,900	LF	\$1.00	\$15,900.00	\$1.00	\$15,900.00	\$0.95	\$15,105.00	\$1.15	\$18,285.00	\$0.75	\$11,925.00
26	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	3,000	LF	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.95	\$2,850.00	\$1.15	\$3,450.00	\$0.75	\$2,250.00
27	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 40)	700	LF	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$0.95	\$665.00	\$1.15	\$805.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00
28	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	5,400	SF	\$3.65	\$19,710.00	\$3.75	\$20,250.00	\$3.50	\$18,900.00	\$4.20	\$22,680.00	\$7.00	\$37,800.00
29	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	50	EA	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
30	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$29,270.00	\$29,270.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
31	Re-establish Monument In A Well	12	EA	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$650.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,880.00	\$34,560.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00
32	Traffic Loops (Type D)	37	EA	\$500.00	\$18,500.00	\$375.00	\$13,875.00	\$350.00	\$12,950.00	\$830.00	\$30,710.00	\$450.00	\$16,650.00
33	Traffic Loops (Type E)	95	EA	\$395.00	\$37,525.00	\$350.00	\$33,250.00	\$330.00	\$31,350.00	\$420.00	\$39,900.00	\$400.00	\$38,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				Total Base Bid	\$2,479,068.75	Total Base Bid	\$2,768,000.00	Total Base Bid	\$2,816,600.00	Total Base Bid	\$2,992,280.00	Total Base Bid	\$3,416,330.00

Alternate Bid 1 City Corp Yard Parking Lot													
34	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,050.00	\$17,050.00	\$18,800.00	\$18,800.00
35	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
36	SWPCP	1	LS	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$490.00	\$490.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
37	Full Width Grind (3")	90,000	SF	\$0.40	\$36,000.00	\$0.52	\$46,800.00	\$0.65	\$58,500.00	\$0.43	\$38,700.00	\$0.45	\$40,500.00
38	A.C. Overlay (3")	1,700	TN	\$87.00	\$147,900.00	\$90.00	\$153,000.00	\$83.00	\$141,100.00	\$100.00	\$170,000.00	\$100.00	\$170,000.00
39	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	14	EA	\$785.00	\$10,990.00	\$525.00	\$7,350.00	\$1,270.00	\$17,780.00	\$1,030.00	\$14,420.00	\$1,400.00	\$19,600.00
40	Adjust Manhole to Grade	6	EA	\$805.00	\$4,830.00	\$875.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,156.00	\$6,936.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
41	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	350	LF	\$2.65	\$927.50	\$2.75	\$962.50	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$2.70	\$945.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00
42	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	250	SF	\$3.65	\$912.50	\$3.75	\$937.50	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$3.80	\$950.00	\$9.00	\$2,250.00

BID TAB: ST-5016 Annual Overlay				Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc. 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681		Granite Construction Company 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 License # 89		Hardy & Harper, Inc. 1312 East Warner Ave. Santa Ana, CA 92705 License # 215952	
Owner: City of Camarillo													
Bid Opening: 1/15/2019													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
43	Channelizes (Class 1 Flexible Post) (Caltrans Detail A73C)	4	EA	\$130.00	\$520.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$135.00	\$540.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
44	Thermoplastic Parking Stalls	126	EA	\$42.00	\$5,292.00	\$50.00	\$6,300.00	\$40.00	\$5,040.00	\$43.00	\$5,418.00	\$35.00	\$4,410.00
45	Thermoplastic Accessible Parking Stalls	2	LF	\$628.00	\$1,256.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
46	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	1	LF	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
47	Survey Monument Protection	1	LF	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
48	A.C. Ramps	70	SF	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$11.00	\$770.00	\$12.50	\$875.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00
49	Concrete Pad 8" Thick	260	LS	\$27.50	\$7,150.00	\$28.00	\$7,280.00	\$12.00	\$3,120.00	\$19.00	\$4,940.00	\$32.00	\$8,320.00
50	Cross Gutter 6' Wide	140	EA	\$28.00	\$3,920.00	\$28.00	\$3,920.00	\$23.00	\$3,220.00	\$22.50	\$3,150.00	\$32.00	\$4,480.00
51	Speed Hump	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,740.00	\$1,740.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
52	Gate Loop Detectors	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
				Alternate Bid 1	\$248,708.50	Alternate Bid 1	\$247,000.00	Alternate Bid 1	\$256,800.00	Alternate Bid 1	\$273,585.00	Alternate Bid 1	\$311,160.00

Alternate Bid 2 Camarillo Springs Road

53	Mobilization	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$922.50	\$922.50	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00	\$29,570.00	\$29,570.00
54	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$17,995.00	\$17,995.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
55	SWPCP	1	LS	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
56	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (6")	2,000	SF	\$5.95	\$11,900.00	\$7.75	\$15,500.00	\$3.80	\$7,600.00	\$6.40	\$12,800.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00
57	Full Width Grind (2")	153,000	SF	\$0.25	\$38,250.00	\$0.34	\$52,020.00	\$0.21	\$32,130.00	\$0.25	\$38,250.00	\$0.35	\$53,550.00
58	A.C. Overlay (2")	2,000	TN	\$85.00	\$170,000.00	\$90.00	\$180,000.00	\$82.00	\$164,000.00	\$94.00	\$188,000.00	\$100.00	\$200,000.00
59	Access Ramps	6	EA	\$5,300.00	\$31,800.00	\$6,150.00	\$36,900.00	\$4,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$5,600.00	\$33,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00
60	Cast-in-Place Detectable Warning Surface	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,760.00	\$3,520.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
61	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	16	EA	\$715.00	\$11,440.00	\$525.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,220.00	\$19,520.00	\$1,050.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$22,400.00
62	Adjust Manhole to Grade	5	EA	\$720.00	\$3,600.00	\$875.00	\$4,375.00	\$1,410.00	\$7,050.00	\$1,160.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00
63	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	2,600	LF	\$1.00	\$2,600.00	\$1.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.95	\$2,470.00	\$1.00	\$2,600.00	\$1.00	\$2,600.00
64	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	700	LF	\$2.65	\$1,855.00	\$2.75	\$1,925.00	\$2.50	\$1,750.00	\$2.70	\$1,890.00	\$2.75	\$1,925.00
65	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 27B)	300	LF	\$1.30	\$390.00	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$1.25	\$375.00	\$1.35	\$405.00	\$1.00	\$300.00
66	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 29)	50	LF	\$5.25	\$262.50	\$5.15	\$257.50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.40	\$270.00	\$4.00	\$200.00
67	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	500	LF	\$1.60	\$800.00	\$1.60	\$800.00	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$1.60	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
68	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,200	SF	\$3.65	\$4,380.00	\$3.75	\$4,500.00	\$3.50	\$4,200.00	\$3.80	\$4,560.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00
69	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	8	EA	\$10.50	\$84.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$11.00	\$88.00	\$25.00	\$200.00
70	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$6,730.00	\$6,730.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
71	Re-establish Monument In a Well	5	EA	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,570.00	\$12,850.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
				Alternate Bid 2	\$328,111.50	Alternate Bid 2	\$320,000.00	Alternate Bid 2	\$308,675.00	Alternate Bid 2	\$354,268.00	Alternate Bid 2	\$420,045.00

Alternate Bid 3 Adohr Lane and Ridge View Street

72	Mobilization	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$3,398.00	\$3,398.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$830.00	\$830.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
73	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,175.00	\$22,175.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
74	SWPCP	1	LS	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$490.00	\$490.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
75	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (6")	7,000	SF	\$5.95	\$41,650.00	\$7.75	\$54,250.00	\$3.20	\$22,400.00	\$5.40	\$37,800.00	\$10.00	\$70,000.00
76	Full Width Grind (1")	130,000	SF	\$0.24	\$31,200.00	\$0.18	\$23,400.00	\$0.13	\$16,900.00	\$0.19	\$24,700.00	\$0.25	\$32,500.00
77	Edge Grind (2")	25,800	SF	\$0.24	\$6,192.00	\$0.34	\$8,772.00	\$0.37	\$9,546.00	\$0.26	\$6,708.00	\$0.30	\$7,740.00
78	Full Width Grind (2.5")	140,500	SF	\$0.24	\$33,720.00	\$0.43	\$60,415.00	\$0.21	\$29,505.00	\$0.29	\$40,745.00	\$0.35	\$49,175.00
79	A.C. Overlay (2")	1,800	TN	\$85.00	\$153,000.00	\$90.00	\$162,000.00	\$93.00	\$167,400.00	\$91.50	\$164,700.00	\$95.00	\$171,000.00
80	A.C. Overlay (2.5")	2,300	TN	\$84.00	\$193,200.00	\$90.00	\$207,000.00	\$89.00	\$204,700.00	\$91.50	\$210,450.00	\$95.00	\$218,500.00
81	Access Ramps	2	EA	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$6,150.00	\$12,300.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,940.00	\$13,880.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
82	Cast-in-Place Detectable Warning Surface	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,720.00	\$3,440.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00

BID TAB: ST-5016 Annual Overlay				Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc. 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681		Granite Construction Company 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 License # 89		Hardy & Harper, Inc. 1312 East Warner Ave. Santa Ana, CA 92705 License # 215952	
Owner: City of Camarillo													
Bid Opening: 1/15/2019													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
83	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	5	EA	\$715.00	\$3,575.00	\$525.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,220.00	\$6,100.00	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00
84	Adjust Manhole to Grade	3	EA	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$875.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,180.00	\$3,540.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
85	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 5)	2,725	LF	\$1.00	\$2,725.00	\$1.00	\$2,725.00	\$0.95	\$2,588.75	\$1.00	\$2,725.00	\$1.00	\$2,725.00
86	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	4,100	LF	\$2.65	\$10,865.00	\$2.75	\$11,275.00	\$2.50	\$10,250.00	\$2.70	\$11,070.00	\$2.25	\$9,225.00
87	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 27B)	11,000	LF	\$1.30	\$14,300.00	\$1.50	\$16,500.00	\$1.25	\$13,750.00	\$1.35	\$14,850.00	\$0.65	\$7,150.00
88	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 29)	1,100	LF	\$5.25	\$5,775.00	\$5.15	\$5,665.00	\$5.00	\$5,500.00	\$5.40	\$5,940.00	\$2.25	\$2,475.00
89	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	600	LF	\$1.60	\$960.00	\$1.75	\$1,050.00	\$1.50	\$900.00	\$1.60	\$960.00	\$1.50	\$900.00
90	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	1,200	LF	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.95	\$1,140.00	\$1.05	\$1,260.00	\$0.80	\$960.00
91	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	400	LF	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.95	\$380.00	\$1.05	\$420.00	\$1.25	\$500.00
92	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	900	SF	\$3.65	\$3,285.00	\$3.75	\$3,375.00	\$3.50	\$3,150.00	\$3.80	\$3,420.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00
93	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	5	EA	\$10.50	\$52.50	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$11.00	\$55.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
94	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,780.00	\$6,780.00	\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
				Alternate Bid 3	\$575,599.50	Alternate Bid 3	\$585,000.00	Alternate Bid 3	\$544,229.75	Alternate Bid 3	\$585,658.00	Alternate Bid 3	\$714,175.00
Total of Base Bid Plus Alternate Bid 1, 2, and 3				TOTAL (BID)	\$3,631,488.25	TOTAL (BID)	\$3,920,000.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$3,926,304.75	TOTAL (BID)	\$4,205,791.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$4,861,710.00

LISTED SUBS	Case Land Survey 614 N. Eckhoff Orange, CA 92868 License # L5411	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Ave. Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Cal Professional 929 Otterbein Ave La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907	Cindy Trump Inc. PO Box 385 La Habra, CA 90631 License # 754500	Smithson Electric, Inc. 1938 E. Katella Ave. Orange, CA 92867 License # 614518
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Ave. Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Cal Professional 929 Otterbein Ave La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Ave. Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Rubberized Crackfiller Sealant, 800 E. Walnut Fullerton License # 998877	PCI 975 W 1st St. Azusa, CA 91702 License # 823802
	Taft Electric Company 1694 Eastman Ave. Ventura, CA 93003 License # 772245		EBS Utilities 1320 E. 6th Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798	Traffic Loops Crackfilling Inc. 946 S. Emerald Street Anaheim, CA 92804 License # 652956	Case Land Survey 614 N. Eckhoff Orange, CA 92868 License # L5411
				Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Ave. Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Manhole Adjusting, Inc. 9500 Beverly Road Pico Rivera, CA 90660-2135 License # 398443
				Benner & Carpenter 506 E Main Street Santa Paula, CA License # LS7998	
				Total Barricade Service 704 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 826823	